Sep 29 2024 (13:03) India Rail Info 1

Rani Kamalapati - Rewa Special Fare SF Festival Special/02189 - SF - WCR
BHS/Vidisha to REWA/Rewa
8h 10m - 495 km - 6 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 RKMP |Rani Kamalapati 22:15 0 |1 0 67 |496 [WCR

(Habibganj)
2 |BHS |Vidisha 23:08 23:10 2m 1 60 |73 [429 |WCR
3 |BINA |BinaJjunction 00:20 00:25 5m 2 |145 |69 |411 |WCR
4 |SGO |Saugor 01:30 01:35 5m |1 |2 219 |71 [513 |WCR
5 DMO |Damoh 02:40 02:45 5m |2 |2 297 |77 |366 |WCR
6 |KMZ |Katni Murwara 04:10 04:15 5m (2 |2 |406 |48 [381 |WCR
7 |MYR |Maihar 05:35 05:37 2m (1 |2 [|470 |56 |[353 [WCR
8 |STA |Satna Junction 06:15 06:20 5m |2 (2 |506 |49 (315 |WCR
9 |REWA |Rewa 07:20 1 12 |555 |- 306 |WCR

Sep 29 2024 (13:03) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



